
Other green and fresh vegetables price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Other green and fresh vegetables Sagar(F&V) APMC  7.00  700.00  800 -  600.00 2026-03-01

Other green and fresh vegetables - Other Jawra(F&V) APMC  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,200.00 2026-02-23

Other green and fresh vegetables - Other Betul(F&V)  17.00  1,700.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2025-11-02

Other green and fresh vegetables Sagar(F&V)  7.00  700.00  800 -  600.00 2025-11-02

Other green and fresh vegetables Porsa  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2025-10-31

Other green and fresh vegetables - Other Jawra(F&V)  12.00  1,200.00  3000 -  1,000.00 2025-10-27

Other green and fresh vegetables Rajgarh  42.00  4,200.00  4200 -  4,200.00 2025-09-16

Other green and fresh vegetables - Other Sheopurkalan(F&V)  26.00  2,600.00  2800 -  2,500.00 2025-07-14

Other green and fresh vegetables - Other green and fresh vegetables-Organic Sailana  34.00  3,400.00  3400 -  3,400.00 2025-07-01

Other green and fresh vegetables Morena  5.00  500.00  500 -  500.00 2025-05-12

Other green and fresh vegetables - Other green and fresh vegetables-Organic Javad  93.00  9,300.00  9300 -  9,300.00 2025-04-28
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